Monevweb

ARL – Astral Foods – Appointment of Executive Director

ARL ARL ARL - Astral Foods - Appointment of Executive Director ASTRAL FOODS LIMITED 'Astral Foods' (Reg. No. 1978/003194/06) (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) Share Code: ARL ISIN Code: ZAE000029757 APPOINTMENT OF EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR In compliance with rule 3.59 of the Listing Requirements, Astral Foods is pleased to announce the appointment of Gary Arnold as executive director responsible for business development of Astral Foods with effect from 1 March 2012. Gary Arnold started his career with the group some 15 years ago when he was appointed as nutritionist in the Feed division. He was appointed as the managing director of Nutec in 2004 and later appointed as chief operating officer of Meadow Feeds` Western Cape operations. On 1 November 2010 he was appointed as business development director for Astral Operations. He holds a Master's degree in animal science and a Master's degree in business administration.

Pretoria

1 March 2012

Sponsor

J.P. Morgan Equities Limited

Date: 01/03/2012 07:05:01 Produced by the JSE SENS Department. The SENS service is an information dissemination service administered by the JSE Limited (`JSE`). The JSE does not, whether expressly, tacitly or implicitly, represent, warrant or in any way guarantee the truth, accuracy or completeness of the information published on SENS. The JSE, their officers, employees and agents accept no liability for (or in respect of) any direct, indirect, incidental or consequential loss or damage of any kind or nature, howsoever arising, from the use of SENS or the use of, or reliance on, information disseminated through SENS.

This SENS announcement was printed from www.moneyweb.co.za